
Central VB
Day Date School Sport Opponent Grade Location Time

Wed. Sept. 9 Central VB West 7th/8th West 4:15
Thur. Sept. 10 Central VB North Chicago 7th/8th Central 4:30
Tues. Sept. 15 Central VB Highland 7th/8th Central 4:30
Wed. Sept. 16 Central VB Northwood 7th/8th Central 4:30

Thurs. Sept. 17 Central VB Oak Grove 7th/8th Oak Grove 4:30
Sat. Sept. 19 Central VB J-burg Tourney 8th Johnsburg 4:30

Tues. Sept. 22 Central VB Elm Place 7th/8th Elm Place 4:30
Mon. Sept. 28 Central VB Carl Sandburg 7th/8th Carl Sandburg 4:30
Tues. Sept. 29 Central VB North Chicago 7th/8th North Chicago 4:30
Wed. Sept. 30 Central VB Lake Bluff 7th/8th Lake Bluff 4:00

Thurs. Oct. 1 Central VB Highland 7th/8th Highland 4:30
Tues. Oct. 6 Central VB Oak Grove 7th/8th Central 4:30
Thurs. Oct. 8 Central VB Edgewood 7th/8th Edgewood 4:30
Tues. Oct. 13 Central VB Deerpath 7th/8th Central 4:30
Thurs. Oct. 15 Central VB Carl Sandburg 7th/8th Central 4:30

Sat. Oct. 17 Central VB Tournament 7th Vernon Hills T.B.A.
Sat. Oct. 17 Central VB Tournament 8th Vernon Hills T.B.A.

Wed. Sept. 9 Central VB West 6th West 4:15
Tues. Sept. 15 Central VB Emmons 6th Emmons 4:15
Thurs. Sept. 17 Central VB West 6th Central 4:15
Tues. Sept. 22 Central VB North Prairie 6th North Prairie 4:15
Tues. Sept. 29 Central VB North Prairie 6th Central 4:15
Tues. Oct. 6 Central VB Emmons 6th Central 4:15

6th Grade Coach Ms. Kerton
7th Grade Coach Mr. Yost
8th Grade Coach Mr. Jazo


